

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Scott Fitzpatrick

158

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2004, Page 2, Section 4.010, Line 9, by
- 2
- 3 deleting "1,942,138" and inserting "1,942,641";
- 4
- 5 further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 4.015, Line 9, by deleting "380,229" and inserting
- 6 "380,232";
- 7
- 8 further amend said bill, said page, Section 4.020, Line 9, by deleting "111,833" and inserting
- 9 "112,833";
- 10
- 11 further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 4.025, Line 11, by deleting "211,325" and inserting
- 12 "211,326";
- 13
- 14 further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 4.155, Line 9, by deleting "166,241" and inserting
- 15 "166,977";
- 16
- 17 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____